
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

BRAZORIA

LEON

CALLAHAN

CORYELL

MILAM

JOHNSON

SOMERVELL

STEPHENS

BROWN

PARKER

PALO PINTO

BURNET

JACK

BRAZOS

FREESTONE

TRAVIS

FAYETTE

GRIMES

FALLS

LEE

HAMILTON

LIMESTONE

EASTLAND

WALLER

LAMPASAS

YOUNG

BURLESON

ERATH

MCLENNAN

MADISON

COMANCHE

WASHINGTON

WILLIAMSON

HILL

BASTROP

AUSTIN

BELL

ARCHER

FORT BEND

BOSQUE

MILLS

HOOD

ROBERTSON

¬«351

¬«60

¬«427

¬«95

¬«529

¬«121

¬«396

¬«340

¬«29

¬«363

¬«23

¬«515

¬«90

¬«288

¬«14

¬«OSR

¬«111

¬«105

¬«318

¬«36

¬«195

¬«22

¬«159

¬«164

¬«169

¬«6

¬«426

¬«418

¬«508

¬«75

¬«322

¬«337

¬«199

¬«35 W

¬«521

¬«255

¬«343

¬«300

¬«53

¬«99

¬«174

¬«206

¬«249

¬«1
¬«360

¬«279

¬«257

¬«150

¬«16

¬«2004

¬«275

¬«409

¬«237

¬«332

¬«108

¬«220

¬«71

¬«47

¬«25

¬«7

¬«114

¬«254

¬«144

¬«31

¬«317

¬«30

¬«69

¬«21

¬«320

¬«251

¬«148

¬«171

¬«304

£¤287

£¤380

£¤67

£¤377

£¤77

£¤77

£¤281

£¤190

£¤190

£¤290

£¤81

£¤183

£¤183

£¤77

£¤67 W
£¤80

£¤79

£¤290

£¤190

£¤183

£¤180

£¤84

£¤80

£¤287

£¤377

£¤281

£¤59

£¤84

£¤290

£¤82

£¤283

£¤190

§̈¦45

§̈¦35

§̈¦20

§̈¦35W

§̈¦35E

§̈¦10

§̈¦10

Brazos

River

Brazos River

Brazos R iver

BrazosRiv er

Oyster Creek

Yegua Creek

San Gabr ielRiver

South Bosque Rive
r

Middle Ye gua Creek

NavasotaRiver

L ittle River

Navaso ta River

Cowhouse Creek

Lamp asas River

North Bosqu e River

Leon River

Lake Jackson

Rosenberg
Sugar Land

Brenham

Round Rock

College
StationGeorgetown

Killeen
Temple

Gatesville

Waco

Stephenville

Cleburne

Mineral Wells

Graham

Granbury

Lake Leon

Brazoria Reservoir

Lake Limestone

Palo Pinto Creek Reservoir

Alcoa Lake

Tradinghouse Creek Reservoir

Lake Granbury

East Union Bayou

Alligator Lake

Brazos Harbor

Twin Oak Reservoir

Gibbons Creek Reservoir

Lake Mexia

Lake Eddleman

Manor Lake

Salt Lake

Camp Creek Lake

Flag Pond

Cox Lake

Possum Kingdom Lake

Smithers Lake

Lake Creek Lake

Robertson Lake

Lake Mineral Wells

Lake Pat Cleburne

Harris Reservoir

Springfield Lake

Aquilla Lake

Whitney Lake

Waco Lake

Proctor Lake

Somerville Lake

Belton Lake

Georgetown Lake
Granger Lake

MAP 1: Existing Flood Infrastructure
0 5 10 15 20Miles

I
June 13, 2023

Watershed Boundary
County Boundary
Highway System
Streams

_̂ Key City
Existing Flood Infrastructure

!( Dam
Levee
Lake
Park
Preserves
Wetlands



_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂
_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

_̂

BRAZORIA

LEON

CALLAHAN

CORYELL

MILAM

JOHNSON

SOMERVELL

STEPHENS

BROWN

PARKER

PALO PINTO

BURNET

JACK

BRAZOS

FREESTONE

TRAVIS

FAYETTE

GRIMES

FALLS

LEE

HAMILTON

LIMESTONE

EASTLAND

WALLER

LAMPASAS

YOUNG

BURLESON

ERATH

MCLENNAN

MADISON

COMANCHE

WASHINGTON

WILLIAMSON

HILL

BASTROP

AUSTIN

BELL

ARCHER

FORT BEND

BOSQUE

MILLS

HOOD

ROBERTSON

¬«351

¬«60

¬«427

¬«95

¬«529

¬«121

¬«396

¬«340

¬«29

¬«363

¬«23

¬«515

¬«90

¬«288

¬«14

¬«OSR

¬«111

¬«105

¬«318

¬«36

¬«195

¬«22

¬«159

¬«164

¬«169

¬«6

¬«426

¬«418

¬«508

¬«75

¬«322

¬«337

¬«199

¬«35 W

¬«521

¬«255

¬«343

¬«300

¬«53

¬«99

¬«174

¬«206

¬«249

¬«1
¬«360

¬«279

¬«257

¬«150

¬«16

¬«2004

¬«298

¬«275

¬«409

¬«237

¬«332

¬«108

¬«220

¬«71

¬«484

¬«47

¬«25

¬«7

¬«114

¬«254

¬«144

¬«31

¬«317

¬«30

¬«69

¬«21

¬«320

¬«251

¬«148

¬«171

¬«304

£¤287

£¤380

£¤67

£¤377

£¤77

£¤77

£¤281

£¤190

£¤190

£¤290

£¤81

£¤183

£¤183

£¤77

£¤67 W
£¤80

£¤79

£¤290

£¤190

£¤183

£¤180

£¤84

£¤80

£¤287

£¤377

£¤281

£¤59

£¤84

£¤290

£¤82

£¤283

£¤190

§̈¦45

§̈¦35

§̈¦20

§̈¦35W

§̈¦35E

§̈¦10

§̈¦10

Brazos River

BrazosR iver

BrazosRiver

Bra z osRiver

Lampasas River

San Ga briel River

Little River

Yegua Creek

Leo n River

Cowhou seCreek

North Bosque River

Middle Yegua Creek

LeonRiver

Sout h Bosque Riv

er

Navasota River

Lake Jackson

Rosenberg
Sugar Land

Brenham

Round Rock

College
Station

Georgetown

Killeen
Temple

Gatesville

Waco

Stephenville

Cleburne

Mineral Wells

Graham

Granbury

MAP 2: Proposed or Ongoing Flood Mitigation Projects I
July 26, 2022
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*Projects affecting multiple HUCs were included in the count for each HUC.

The FMP extents are represented by a heat map for clarity due to the
overlap in extents. More details on these FMPs can be found in Appendix 1.2.
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MAP 5A: Floodplain Quilt Data Gaps
(Counties impacted by NOAA Atlas 14 Rainfall, non-modernized with historic data, and/or have data that is more than a decade old)
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